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Place No
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16

33
14
17
34
43
13
16
15
37
44
45
40
19
24
35
46

Name

Zak Coleman
Catherine Longe
Ellie Bushell
Harrison Staines
Elliot Swallow
Kiera Tippett

Isla Rush
Jemima Walker
James Wakefield
Jack Shellito
Simon Smith
William Baker
Sasha Dyke
Sandie Pohlman
Joseph Dawe
Tobv Wriaht
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East Essex Kids Triathlon - 13th June 2009 - Tristar 1 Category

Club

Tri Anglia

Tri-Anglia

North Norfolk Tri Club
Discovery Tri
Discovery Tri

East Essex Tri Club
Tri - Anglia

Tri Sport Epping

East Essex Tri
discovery tri

East Essex Tri
Tri-Anglia
Amersham Tristars
TriSportEpping

Tri Sport Eppina

Cat

M9/10
F9/10
F9/10
M9/10
M9/10
F9/10
F9/10
F9/10
M9/10
M9/10
M9/10
M9/10
F9/10
F9/10
M9/10
M9/10
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Swim
Time Place

00:02:57 9
00:02:50 5
00:02:42 3
00:02:55 8
00:02:54 7
00:02:42 2
00:02:50 6
00:02:39 1
00:03:10 11
00:03:51 24
00:03:30 19
00:04:07 29
00:02:42 4
00:04:00 27
00:03:35 20
00:03:47 22

Bike
Time Place

00:07:28 1
00:07:58 2
00:08:08 3
00:08:14 4
00:08:28 5
00:08:38 7
00:08:37 6
00:09:33 13
00:09:42 14
00:09:00 9
00:09:50 17
00:08:59 8
00:09:53 18
00:09:44 16
00:09:13 11
00:09:04 10

Run
Time

00:05:22
00:05:21
00:05:43
00:05:29
00:05:35
00:06:22
00:06:32
00:06:09
00:05:59
00:06:05
00:05:59
00:06:16
00:06:57
00:05:58
00:07:02
00:07:01

Place
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16
17
11

10

12
21

23
22

Overa
Time

00:15:
00:16:!
00:16:.
00:16:.
00:16:!
00:17:
00:17::
00:18::
00:18:!
00:18:!
00:19:
00:19::
00:19:.
00:19:
00:19::
00:19:!
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